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Tabla de Amortizacion Anexo B-2

PERIODO AMORTIZACIÓN NOCIONAL

0 992,268,000.00$       

1 314,000.00$         991,954,000.00$       

2 323,000.00$         991,631,000.00$       

3 333,000.00$         991,298,000.00$       

4 343,000.00$         990,955,000.00$       

5 354,000.00$         990,601,000.00$       

6 365,000.00$         990,236,000.00$       

7 377,000.00$         989,859,000.00$       

8 389,000.00$         989,470,000.00$       

9 402,000.00$         989,068,000.00$       

10 416,000.00$         988,652,000.00$       

11 430,000.00$         988,222,000.00$       

12 445,000.00$         987,777,000.00$       


